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1 10106853867 LETKOVA Natélia SVK  CKEPIC DOHNANY 2010 32 80 80 50 65 24 80 47 40 22 55 65 100 740 694
2 10093644891 RAFFAJOVA Nina SVK  CKM3K Kezmarok 2010 40 65 55 40 55 65 55 80 26 50 47 100 65 743 677
3 10121078717 GALOVICOVA Alexandra SVK  CyS- Akadémia Petra Sagana 2010 50 0 65 0 80 80 65 65 50 10 80 80 25 650 650
4 10080773702 MATIESKOVA Sofia SVK  CyS- Akadémia Petra Sagana 2011 10 47 14 9 12 55 47 27 13 40 36 34 55 399 380
5 10128534478 PESZEKIOVA Agata SVK  MB3K Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub 2012 12 13 21 26 36 40 40 40 16 11 27 47 29 358 335
6 10143452068 SMIDOVA Mia SVK  CLIMBERG SPORT TEAM 2010 24 19 27 31 36 31 16 40 40 47 311 311
7 10093384308 UNGEROVA Vivien SVK  Slévia Trentin 2011 19 31 36 40 47 31 55 31 290 290
8 10106968348 KONIGOVA Eliska SVK  3portovy Klub Topoltianky 2011 13 55 47 6 47 18 22 80 288 288
9 10116059470 MECIROVA Katarina SVK  CKOlympik Trnava 2010 11 16 9 14 36 32 32 24 55 40 269 269
10 10127980265 TOBLOVA Miroslava SVK  CKOlympik Trnava 2011 9 9 18 5 24 18 27 9 19 12 21 16 16 203 189
11 10093384106 MIKUSOVA Nela SVK  Sldvia Trentin 2011 5 24 10 22 18 24 12 13 14 25 20 187 187
12 10127171832 ZITNIKOVA Natélia SVK  CyS- Akadémia Petra Sagana 2011 8 21 27 16 31 9 16 29 22 179 179
13 10077417094 JEZBERGEROVA Nela SVK  CKOlympik Trnava 2010 4 14 8 12 6 16 24 10 22 19 10 20 12 177 167
14 10117902874 PAZOURKOVA Vilma CZE Cycling Academy Tébor 2011 26 36 26 65 153 153
15 10153803584 POCKLANOVA Laura SVK 3K Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s. 2010 13 13 16 9 7 12 18 34 122 122
16 10066396177 MITANOVA Simona SVK  3portovy Klub Topoltianky 2010 2 10 13 10 21 21 16 14 14 121 121
17 10120321511 RAZUSOVA Martina SVK  CYKLISTICKA TOUR 2011 1 1 4 1 1 27 14 13 12 18 92 92
18 10123998316 KONDLLOVA Lucie CZE  Sportcomplex Bfeclav 2011 22 27 32 9 % 90
19 10115312873 KLOKOCS Kata HUN DS Cycling Team 2010 6 40 40 86 86
20 10116058056 ALAINE Leila SVK  CKOlympik Trnava 2012 1 3 2 1 3 36 18 6 11 81 81
21 10126079974 SVITALKOVA Ema CZE  CKDacom Pharma Kyjov,z.s 2012 1 12 12 11 10 8 18 72 72
22 10131984749 VAGNEROVA Jalia SVK  CYKLOSPIS 2011 1 1 5 8 4 12 10 5 8 7 9 70 70
23 10151761635 GABRISOVA Vivien SVK  CKEPIC DOHNANY 2011 1 3 1 1 12 10 8 7 8 6 57 57
24 10084927524 MARAZOVA Martina SVK  Novomestsky Superbiker 2010 1 8 7 16 21 53 53
25 10066395268 3ICHTOVA Katarina SVK  CYKLISTICKA TOUR 2010 16 13 13 10 52 52
26 10079770457 MERTOVA zara SVK  PROefekt KOSICE 2010 1 1 14 9 5 8 38 38
27 10112047310 DRONGOVA Eliska CZE  TUFO CZ Otrokovice 2010 7 6 21 34 34
28 10145953153 KLIMENTOVA Nela SVK  MB3K Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub 2013 1 1 7 6 9 10 34 34
29 10123804215 LASANSZKI Séra HUN  Kis-Galya KSE 2010 31 31 31
30 10127978750 SVECOVA Ofga SVK  CKOlympik Trnava 2013 1 1 1 10 6 4 3 4 30 30
31 10127604490 KARASKOVA Valerie CZE  Open Cycling academy 2011 1 5 13 8 27 27
32 10115965807 CAIKOVA Ema SVK  CYKLO CAJKA RACING 2011 1 1 1 7 8 2 5 1 1 27 27
33 10126561136 PSENKOVA Aneta SVK  CKEPIC DOHNANY 2012 1 1 12 4 7 25 25
34 10088344045 KARPATI Mira HUN  Kébanya Cycling Team 2010 16 0 5 21 21
35 10128346643 STANCIKOVA Adéla SVK  PODJAVORINSKY CYKLISTICKY KLUB 2012 1 1 5 7 1 3 1 1 20 20
36 10130649482 PECHOVA Apolena CZE  TUFO PARDUS Prost&jov 2010 1 18 19 19
37 10127979154 BELICOVA Luisa SVK  CKOlympik Trnava 2014 8 7 2 2 19 19
38 10151233488 MICHALCOVA Nina SVK  CLIMBERG SPORT TEAM 2012 4 6 3 4 17 17
39 10127238318 DRONGOVA Sofie CZE  TUFO CZ Otrokovice 2013 2 14 16 16
40 10106780917 PEOLOVA Patricia SVK  PROefekt KOSICE 2012 2 1 9 3 15 15
41 10078044059 HUSENICOVA Natalia SVK  Sportovy Klub Topol&ianky 2010 7 7 14 14
42 10124000033 PRNKOVA Viktorie CZE  Sportcomplex Beclav 2011 3 0 4 7 14 14
43 10066394662 SCEVLIKOVA Lara Tereza SVK  CYKLISTICKA TOUR 2011 1 3 1 1 8 14 14
44 10140727277 JUSTOVA Viktéria SVK  Cykloklub DTC Topoléany 2011 1 1 1 9 12 12
45 10128967342 DOMITEROVA Sarah SVK  PROefekt KOSICE 2013 1 1 1 5 8 8
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1 10114282249 ZACHENSKY Jakub SVK CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 2010 50 80 80 50 80 80 80 80 50 50 80 100 100 960 910
2 10106968045 DURAN Dominik SVK Sportovy Klub Topoltianky 2010 32 27 65 32 47 55 65 65 40 47 65 65 605 605
3 10082831314 TRNKA Sebastian SVK CYKLISTICKA TOUR 2010 10 47 55 13 36 31 55 55 40 80 80 502 502
4 10081178371 HOZA Maxim SVK CYKLO SPIS 2010 16 36 31 19 1 65 36 31 26 19 36 34 40 390 389
5 10092220409 PESZEKI Benjamin SVK MSK Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub 2010 9 16 40 8 27 21 47 47 32 12 65 324 316
6 10114281542 FIRAK Matej SVK CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 2010 3 55 36 5 8 24 27 9 11 31 40 25 274 274
7 10066166209 PANCiK Jakub SVK 3K Zeleziarne Podbrezovd, a.s. 2011 26 65 27 9 9 3 40 40 13 32 12 276 273
8 10082403302 SAMAK Oliver SVK Cycling Academy Bratislava 2010 7 18 3 12 1 36 13 22 26 21 29 34 222 222
9 10107354934 GALOVIC Matej SVK CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 2011 13 1 47 1 31 4 4 8 19 1 55 8 20 212 211
10 10089250185 BRADAC Michal CZE TJ Dukla Praha 2010 40 40 40 55 175 175
11 10096082726 TKAC Simon SVK Sportovy Klub Topol¢ianky 2011 2 4 8 12 31 21 5 24 47 16 170 170
12 10117285209 BEHAN Matd3 SVK CK EPIC DOHNANY 2011 8 9 24 1 12 47 18 6 11 4 27 167 166
13 10133867155 SKLENKA Teodor SVK MSK Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub 2010 1 1 13 1 8 24 36 2 1 1 20 55 163 163
14 10090327087 SAMSON Martin SVK CK EPIC DOHNANY 2010 1 1 6 22 24 10 7 12 7 1 6 18 29 144 143
15 10055027474 JELZA Alex SVK MSK Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub 2011 1 1 14 1 10 24 3 13 2 25 47 141 141
16 10083834454 HUN Agoston HUN MTB Sopron - SMAFC 2010 12 31 26 65 134 134
17 10127457980 SAKMAR Denis SVK CYKLO SPIS 2011 1 6 10 1 21 27 2 18 1 7 8 10 22 134 133
18 10114521214 KLIMENT Hugo SVK Sportovy Klub Topoltianky 2010 0 7 21 7 6 13 0 9 12 9 16 14 0 114 114
19 10091297693 MACKANIC Marko SVK Cycling Academy Trengin 2011 1 10 18 1 4 16 27 3 1 3 7 14 105 105
20 10114521012 DVORAK Alexander SVK Sportovy Klub Topoltianky 2011 1 3 7 1 3 40 14 7 8 14 98 98
21 10120172270 SuLc Jan Hubert SVK CYKLISTICKA TOUR 2010 1 1 5 16 6 13 55 97 97
22 10091868680 SIDELSKY Stefan SVK CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 2011 1 1 5 1 7 7 10 14 8 10 18 4 10 96 95
23 10106968247 BENC Marco SVK Sportovy Klub Topoltianky 2011 1 1 9 6 1 18 12 1 4 16 4 3 12 88 87
24 10129711515 DURDIL Tomés CZE TJ Dukla Praha 2010 11 12 16 40 79 79
25 10133448742 SAMUEL Oliver SVK CK Olympik Trnava 2010 1 2 1 14 5 13 5 16 9 66 66
26 10092689342 KOHUT Simon SVK PROefekt KOSICE 2011 1 1 1 2 8 1 5 22 18 59 59
27 10136901740 MANENA Matyas Viadisla' CZE TJ Dukla Praha 2010 19 13 10 16 58 58
28 10067558763 HNOJCIK Jakub SVK CYKLISTICKA TOUR 2011 1 5 1 5 1 21 16 50 50
29 10089251195 STRAKATY Simon CZE TJ Dukla Praha 2010 22 21 43 43
30 10137615193 RICHTER Stépan CZE ACK Staré Ves nad Ondfejnici 2010 1 1 40 42 42
31 10140857825 KOSA Juraj SVK Cycling Academy Bratislava 2010 1 0 1 6 6 10 1 1 1 5 8 40 40
32 10090712461 LUKAC Dugan Dario SVK Sportovy Klub Topol¢ianky 2010 1 1 10 22 1 35 35
33 10093347528 HUN Bence HUN MTB Sopron - SMAFC 2010 5 24 29 29
34 10078160257 HUMENANSKY Felix SVK CYKLO SPIS 2011 4 1 1 1 1 4 6 2 9 29 29
35 10128197204 KELBL Tobia3 CzE T Favorit Brno 2010 1 1 16 3 7 28 28
36 10127651677 KNOTEK Adam CZE TJ Dukla Praha 2010 1 1 11 14 27 27
37 10079560087 CIBULA Roman SVK PROefekt KOSICE 2010 1 1 5 12 6 25 25
38 10116058359 BOLEDOVIC Juraj SVK CK Olympik Trnava 2011 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 9 4 24 24
39 10066648175 DUREC Kristian SVK CYKLISTICKA TOUR 2011 1 1 1 1 1 9 9 23 23
40 10106070187 CTRNACTY Antonin CZE TJ Dukla Praha 2011 1 1 1 18 21 21
41 10140810133 PINKAS Maxim SVK CK Olympik Trnava 2011 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 7 19 19
42 10106240242 KOMINAK Michael SVK FENIX BIKE - Team Bratislava 0 16 16 16
43 10106812037 NEJEZCHLEB Adam CZE Drahansky Sport 2011 1 14 15 15
44 10120889565 CELLAR Marek Nino SVK 3K Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s. 2011 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 3 15 15
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1 10076625637 HAJDUKOVA Karolina SVK  CKEPIC DOHNANY 2009 50 80 80 32 47 65 65 80 40 40 65 100 100 844 812
2 10114281845 GALOVICOVA Emma SVK  CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 2009 40 14 40 40 80 55 80 65 50 36 65 40 605 605
3 10067562201 BORTELOVA Romana SVK  CYKLISTICKA TOUR 2009 16 21 47 16 55 24 55 55 26 32 55 55 80 537 521
4 10067813185 BORTELOVA Karolina SVK  CYKLISTICKA TOUR 2009 32 47 27 26 36 80 40 47 22 26 31 34 65 513 491
5 10080773395 BARTO3KOVA Lujza SVK  CLIMBERG SPORT TEAM 2009 13 31 55 11 40 21 47 27 22 27 80 47 421 421
6 10055027676 DURIKOVA Tereza SVK  SKZeleziarne Podbrezovd, a.s. 2008 1 55 18 22 16 36 27 40 32 16 18 40 34 355 354
7 10066395066 SICHTOVA Miriam SVK  CYKLISTICKA TOUR 2008 65 19 27 47 36 36 29 55 314 314
8 10077417805 SOBOTOVA Michaela SVK  CKOlympik Trnava 2009 10 12 36 7 18 18 24 31 16 19 24 47 29 291 284
9 10097999989 CERMANOVA Antonie CZE  TJ Lokomotiva Beroun 2008 50 65 50 47 212 212
10 10080696001 HAJKOVSKA Nela SVK  CK MS3K Kezmarok 2009 11 8 21 8 27 21 24 19 13 0 20 22 194 194
11 10058355281 MINAROVA Petra SVK  Sportovy Klub Topol¢ianky 2008 19 65 24 12 13 18 25 176 176
12 10080773500 JEZNA Sarah SVK  CKEPIC DOHNANY 2009 5 5 16 4 10 21 12 12 14 25 20 144 144
13 10106025327 SiTKOVA Linda CZE  ACK Stard Ves nad Ondrejnici 2009 26 36 80 142 142
14 10091868882 TURCEKOVA Alexandra SVK  CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 2009 4 6 5 8 31 0 14 13 8 16 16 18 139 139
15 10116521939 MECROVA Maria SVK  CKOlympik Trnava 2008 1 3 4 40 0 18 10 13 22 0 111 11
16 10106018051 LAZAROVA Zuzana SVK  CYKLO SPIS 2008 1 1 14 1 3 13 0 13 1 7 9 14 16 103 103
17 10112409644 LAMBERT Luca HUN  Superior Racing Team 2008 24 13 14 16 31 98 98
18 10139132639 TANNEROVA Karolina CZE  CK Dacom Pharma Kyjov,z.s 2008 22 4 9 24 11 21 91 91
19 10123999629 NEMCOVA Natdlie CZE  Sportcomplex Bfeclav 2008 9 40 10 31 90 90
20 10128957238 PADUCHOVA Klara SVK  SanaClis SLAVKO 2009 1 0 1 9 14 18 16 9 10 78 78
21 10092333775 PALAGYIOVA Klara CZE  ACK Stard Ves nad Ondrejnici 2008 12 16 40 68 68
22 10131493180 TOTH MOGYOROS!  Zora HUN DSl Cycling Team 2008 8 27 31 66 66
23 10118664225 PAKOLICZ Gréta HUN  Lotus Team 2008 2 18 6 21 47 47
24 10055027575 KAMENSKA Lucia SVK  CyKlisticky klub SPARTAK TLMACE 2008 1 1 7 12 0 12 10 a4 a4
25 10073776463 MARMAROSI Alexa Ildiko HUN  Szekszardi Sportkézpont 2009 6 7 2 12 27 27
26 10127171630 RUSNAKOVA Terézia SVK  CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 2009 12 14 26 26
27 10154803290 BERAXOVA Lujza SVK  SKZeleziarne Podbrezovd, a.s. 2009 10 12 22 22
28 10152841769 ADAMOVA Lenka SVK CK CYKLOGLAJZA BB 2009 6 12 18 18
29 10046104181 KADLECOVA Alexandra SVK  Novomestsky Superbiker 2009 7 9 16 16
30 10092527977 PORUBSKA Silvia SVK  Sportovy Klub Topol&ianky 2009 1 10 3 0 14 14
31 10104249924 JAHODOVA Tereza CZE  Team Forman Energetic 2009 13 13 13
32 10140083744 KLUCIAROVA Emma SVK  Cyklisticky klub SPARTAK TLMACE 2009 1 0 9 10 10
33 10140572380  TOLTL Jazmin HUN  MTB Sopron - SMAFC 2009 5 5 5
34 10103664890 KRUPALOVA Kristyna CZE  TUFO PARDUS Prost&jov 2008 3 4 4
35 10128160626 SZEP Anna HUN  Lotus Team 2008 1 2 3 3
36 10131469437 REIN-KERESZTES ~ Réka HUN DSl Cycling Team 2009 1 0 1 1
37 10150655936 KELEMEN Liza HUN  KSI.SE Budapest Team 2008 1 1 1
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1 10067562096 PASTVA Jakub SVK CYKLISTICKA TOUR 2008 16 0 65 40 65 80 21 80 32 12 10 100 18 539 539
2 10046107215 MIKUS Jakub SVK Sldvia Trenéin 2008 22 47 40 26 55 31 16 65 5 36 80 5 428 428
3 10083214967 SOBOTA Ondrej SVK Sldvia Trencin 2008 32 36 8 50 1 65 4 24 22 40 a7 55 384 384
4 10059139163 TOMAS Matej SVK CK EPIC DOHNANY 2008 40 10 a7 32 0 55 9 6 19 19 55 16 65 373 373
5 10063754747 HUSENICA Milan SVK Sportovy Klub Topoltianky 2009 50 1 14 11 a7 36 80 55 32 14 340 340
6 10128151330 KALENCIK Oliver SVK Sldvia Trenéin 2008 19 13 6 19 9 24 7 40 40 50 9 = 3 294 288
7 10066648478 MAGDOLEN Filip SVK Sldvia Trencin 2008 1 21 0 16 1 18 65 31 16 26 0 29 34 258 258
8 10077416791 HUSAR Samuel SVK Flaviol - Bike Team Spi3 2009 8 31 24 12 12 40 31 9 12 13 21 6 40 259 251
9 10083850016 MICHALIK Timotej SVK Sportovy Klub Topoltianky 2009 1 1 12 21 1 a7 16 2 6 40 80 227 227
10 10096558935 VLEEK Peter SVK PROefekt KOSICE 2009 40 10 21 0 40 65 1 47 224 224
11 10058352958 STANO Martin SVK Sportovy Klub Topoltianky 2009 11 18 9 13 36 55 18 26 34 1 221 221
12 10046074778 KOLESAR Maro3 SVK Sldvia Trenéin 2008 5 14 7 1 7 10 18 36 50 10 18 14 14 204 203
13 10090326683 KATRENAK Samuel SVK CK EPIC DOHNANY 2008 1 24 31 22 1 16 24 1 13 16 31 1 12 193 192
14 10098021110 RYBANSKY Tadeas SVK M3K Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub 2009 1 6 21 1 27 1 1 1 11 7 8 1 100 186 185
15 10046041537 KACINA Michal SVK CLIMBERG SPORT TEAM 2008 1 1 4 1 40 47 6 47 147 147
16 10123800777 S00s Olivér HUN  DSI Cycling Team 2008 10 55 80 145 145
17 10046082155 NAGY Matuas SVK CK Olympik Trnava 2009 1 1 1 10 1 14 27 13 9 24 20 22 143 143
18 10066167926 BARICA Mathias SVK CYKLISTICKA TOUR 2009 1 1 Bl 1 1 8 1 27 7 1 7 65 20 143 142
19 10091867973 HULALA David SVK CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 2008 1 8 18 1 8 13 10 1 8 0 a7 1 10 126 126
20 10105959851 GLEZGO Jakub SVK MS3K Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub 2008 8] 27 27 9 14 1 Bl 1 16 8 16 125 125
21 10076591786 DRUZKOVSKY Miroslav SVK CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 2009 1 1 55 7 16 1 1 1 4 18 2 107 107
22 10076591887 GARDIAN Lukas SVK CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 2008 6 4 1 1 18 6 13 10 1 11 12 9 8 100 99
23 10078233413 ZUFANEK Antonin CZE TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov 2008 26 65 91 91
24 10106325522 PAZOUREK Tadeas CZE Cycling Academy Tabor 2009 1 1 8 80 90 90
25 10066398908 SICHTA Jakub SVK CYKLISTICKA TOUR 2008 1 1 3 1 1 21 22 5 25 9 89 89
26 10116581957 TESARIK Jakub CZE MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY 2008 80 80 80
27 10106971075 MATYASIK Maksymilian POL UKS Zawojak 2008 80 80 80
28 10105165865 SIMUNEK Michal SVK CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 2008 1 1 13 1 24 4 12 3 1 1 1 7 1 70 69
29 10094665617 TARAS Patrik SVK Sldvia Trencin 2008 1 1 1 1 1 1 40 14 1 1 62 62
30 10046080943 RISKA Matej SVK CK EPIC DOHNANY 2009 1 1 1 1 1 1 36 4 1 1 1 12 1 62 61
31 10080696708 KUNDRA Ales SVK CK M3K Kezmarok 2009 1 1 1 2 5 1 1 1 10 29 52 52
32 10059269307 TOTH Mark Martin HUN  MBH Bank Cycling Team 2008 13 0 36 49 49
33 10141001103 HORVATH Mété HUN  KSI.SE Budapest Team 2008 9 5 4 31 49 49
34 10119486196 CERNICKY Maros SVK CYKLO SPIS 2008 1 0 1 9 10 5 8 5 5 1 1 46 46
35 10089786416 ISTVANIK Tomas SVK CYKLO SPIS 2008 1 1 1 1 4 27 3 1 1 40 40
36 10066169643 ONDAK Richard SVK CYKLISTICKA TOUR 2009 1 1 0 6 1 1 1 8 10 1 1 3 6 40 40
37 10079769952 KNAPIK Drahoslav SVK CYKLO CAJKA RACING 2008 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 25 37 37
38 10066167320 ZANICKY Jakub SVK CYKLISTICKA TOUR 2008 1 2 1 5 1 12 1 1 9 1 34 34
39 10096119102 PETER-LICHTENBERGE Abris HUN  MBH Bank Cycling Team 2008 1 16 16 33 33
40 10133867054 MOLOTA Timotej SVK MS3K Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub 2009 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 22 0 30 30
41 10092334078 FILGAS Matous CZE ACK Stara Ves nad Ondrejnici 2008 1 1 27 29 29
42 10131605742 STIBLIK Marek CZE BB Com Cycling Team 2008 12 12 24 24
43 10097284819 KAJABA Martin SVK Slavia Trencin 2008 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 13 1 1 23 23
a4 10080697112 MOZDEN Richard SVK CK M3K Kezmarok 2009 2 1 1 3 6 2 1 6 22 22
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10127427668
10127230335
10106986536
10141127708
10128346441
10106248831
10120488734
10142838746
10115287312
10142293728
10115848801
10139555601
10085077468
10055027373
10144726610
10092626694
10118848727
10109569463
10078043352
10120890272
10115849609
10093643275
10108403342
10142280388
10092219904
10152108714
10120245830
10066702335
10066703143
10136768768
10143649001
10134937286
10146801295
10092974783
10112435916
10140825590
10120198138
10092889406
10105462121
10107273593
10104974996
10095749387
10128197406
10132941817
10123997710
10143117319
10066647670
10079560794
10092930125
10093194449
10080774005
10106721808
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KANUK
KRAMOLIS
JURICKY
BLAZKO
STANCIK
PSENKA
KRUMPAL
OSWALD
ROUS
VANEK
BALOG
MADAJ
BARENYI
JELZA
VALECKO
HUBACEK
CHMIEL
MELICHERCIK
FERNER
BUTAS
PALFI
DUFALA
CHRITZ
VRCHOVSKY
MAJIK
SABOL
BODLAK
KOBELAR
RANDA
VIRAG
VARGA
GRENDEL
KVAPIL
DOUDERA
VASINA
ZANKA
DRCMANEK
ORSAVA
MARIAK
FRYDEK
DEDEK
NEJEDLY
SKLAR
JEDRYSEK
TRETINA
SAUSA
PAUKOV
ROSTAR
DRABEK
KOTACKA
PECHO

LA CARBONARA

Jan
Max
Michael
Jakub
Marian
Marek
Oliver
Vit
Martin
Jakub
Viliam
Simon
Marco
Christian
Sebastidn
Jaroslav
Petr
Jergus
Oliver
Oliver
Martin
David
Martin Oskar
Matej
Maxim
Daniel
Petr
David
Michal
Marcell
Balazs
Tobias
Daniel
Petr
Matéj
Jakub
Arnost
Jakub
Samuel
Luka3
Matéj
Luka3
Jakub
Barttomiej
Jakub
Maxim
Alexander
Marko
Nikola
Robin
Adrian
Matteo

SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
HUN
HUN
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE

0

CYKLO CAJKA RACING
Cyklokramo Suchdol nad Odrou
CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
Sportovy Klub Topoltianky
PODJAVORINSKY CYKLISTICKY KLUB
CK EPIC DOHNANY

Sportovy Klub Topolgianky
OSTRA-MULTICRAFT CELADNA
BB Com Cycling Team

ACT LERAK Blansko

FENIX BIKE - Team Bratislava
CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
MS3K Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub
M3K Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub
CYKLO CAJKA RACING

TJ Favorit Brno
OSTRA-MULTICRAFT CELADNA
8K Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s.
Sportovy Klub Topoltianky
Slavia Trencin

FENIX BIKE - Team Bratislava
CK M3K KeZmarok

CK M3K Kezmarok

OSMOS cycling team

M3K Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub
CYKLO CAJKA RACING

BB Com Cycling Team
CYKLISTICKA TOUR
CYKLISTICKA TOUR

DSI Cycling Team

DSI Cycling Team

8K Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s.
M3K Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub
BB Com Cycling Team

T Favorit Brno

BB Com Cycling Team

TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov

TUFO CZ Otrokovice

ACT LERAK Blansko

ACT LERAK Blansko

TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov

BB Com Cycling Team

T Favorit Brno

LK UKS Pszczyna

Sportcomplex Bfeclav

SanaClis SLAVKO

CYKLISTICKA TOUR

PROefekt KOSICE

TJ Dukla Praha

Drahansky Sport

CK EPIC DOHNANY

T Favorit Brno

SLOVENSKY POHAR

2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008

NA CESTE

PRIEBEZNE PORADIE

1 1 0 1 1
1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1
1 1 0 8 1
1 0 1 0
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1
1 14
7 7
4 9
13
1 1 1 1 1
1 0 1 1
1 0 0 1 1
1 0 0 1 0
1 1 5
1 1
1 1 1 0
1 1 1
1 1 0 1 1
2
1 1 1 1 1
1 1
1 0 1
1
1 0 0 1 1
1 3
1 0 0
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 0 0 1 1
1 0 0
1 1
1 1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1 0
2
1 1
1
1 0
1 0
1 0 0
1 0
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10109799233
10144851902
10146646907
10131198948
10149517602
10149565391
10150560249
10112046300
10152433561
10151211967
10139381001
10143124894
10127426658
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TULOK-DARIDA
SCHLEGEL
SOUCEK
SROKA
BITTNER
KECLIK
NECADA
KREJCIRIK
PADYSAK
GAL

ERGS

BOK
CAKURDA

Simon
David

Jan
Jakub
Michal
Ondfrej
Vojtéch
Matyas
Samuel
Domonkos Abel
Barnabas
Olivér
Filip

HUN
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK

HUN

HUN

HUN
SVK

0

Szekszardi Sportkézpont

BB Com Cycling Team

TJ Dukla Praha

8K Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s.
TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov
MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY
MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY
CK Dacom Pharma Kyjov,z.s
SKC Dubnica nad Vahom
KSI.SE Budapest Team
KSI.SE Budapest Team
Superior Racing Team
CYKLO CAJKA RACING

SLOVENSKY POHAR
NA CESTE

2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009

2009
2009
2008
2009

PRIEBEZNE PORADIE
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’ SLOVENSKY POHAR
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PRIEBEZNE PORADIE
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1 10067450346 CHLADONOVA Viktéria SVK CLIMBERG SPORT TEAM 2006 50 65 80 50 80 80 80 100 100 685 685
2 10067450548 UNGEROVA Sofia SVK  Cycling Academy Trencin 2006 19 40 65 40 65 80 80 65 65 65 584 584
3 10046070233 RZONCOVA Anna SVK  CK EPIC DOHNANY 2006 32 0 31 22 47 55 0 55 50 55 80 427 427
4 10128957137 ANDACKA Nina SVK  SanaClis SLAVKO 2007 13 40 0 65 65 80 55 318 318
5 10091868478 SIKELOVA Stanislava SVK  CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 2007 16 31 0 32 0 40 40 50 40 0 249 249
6 10060088046 KUSNIROVA Natalia SVK  Pierre Baguette cycling development 2006 13 0 16 55} 65 0 47 47 243 243
7 10092986305 SMATANOVA Ema SVK  Cycling Academy Trenéin 2006 0 19 36 47 32 34 168 168
8 10072551031 HERMANOVA Bedta CZE  Sportcomplex Bieclav 2007 22 80 47 149 149
9 10100866947 TOTH Réka HUN DSl Cycling Team 2006 26 55 55 136 136
11 10092625785 MIKULASKOVA Alice CZE T Favorit Brno 2007 5 0 40 55 100 100
12 10082405726 DOUDEROVA Katefina CZE BB Com Cycling Team 2006 40 47 87 87
13 10066647973 STOPOVA Nina SVK  Cykloklub DTC Topol¢any 2007 3 0 10 0 31 26 70 70
14 10114521113 HEGEDUSOVA Barbora SVK  Sportovy Klub Topolcianky 2006 4 0 0 11 0 36 51 51
15 10109224408 MUDRA Malna HUN  Green Riders Cycling Team 2007 10 0 40 50 50
16 10094164853 STEFANOVA Martina CZE  TJ Favorit Brno 2006 12 0 36 48 48
17 10036554129 SCHMIEDER Gianna GER  WheelDivas Cycling Team 2006 47 47 47
18 10047388726 JADRNA Veronika CZE  Sportcomplex Bfeclav 2006 11 ] ] 26 0 37 37
19 10052355631 DUBCOVA Stépanka CZE  Team Forman Energetic 2006 36 36 36
20 10078547348 HURACOVA Markéta CZE  CK Feso Petfvald 2007 6 27 33 33
21 10047386403 MICKOVA Magdalena CZE  Sportcomplex Bieclav 2006 12 0 12 12
22 10118927236 LEHKA Lucie CZE BB Com Cycling Team 2007 9 0 9 9
23 10092938209 CIBULKOVA Tereza CZE  TJAUTO SKODA Miada Boleslav 2006 8 0 8 8
25 10140784669 KYSILKOVA Anezka CZE BB Com Cycling Team 2007 7 0 7 7
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1 10067450346 CHLADONOVA Viktéria SVK  CLIMBERG SPORT TEAM 2006 50 55 80 50 80 80 80 80 100 100 755 755
2 10067450548 UNGEROVA Sofia SVK  Cycling Academy Trencin 2006 12 36 65 32 65 E5) 80 65 65 65 540 540
3 10006065716 BACIKOVA Albeta SVK BRUVO DUKLA BRATISLAVA 1990 22 0 40 36 80 65 55 40 50 65 65 518 518
4 10046070233 RZONCOVA Anna SVK  CKEPIC DOHNANY 2006 19 0 31 19 40 40 0 47 32 55 80 363 363
5 10128957137 ANDACKA Nina SVK  SanaClis SLAVKO 2007 12 31 0 47 40 80 55 265 265
6 10060088046 KUSNIROVA Natélia SVK  Pierre Baguette cycling development 2006 10 0 13 47 47 0 47 a7 211 211
7 10091868478 SIKELOVA Stanislava SVK  CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 2007 11 24 0 26 0 36 26 40 0 40 0 203 203
8 10046095996 JENCUSOVA Nora SVK  BePink-Bongioanni 100 100 200 200
9 10092986305 SMATANOVA Ema SVK  Cycling Academy Trencin 0 16 27 40 22 34 139 139
10 10056004649 CIRIAKOVA Terézia SVK  WCCTEAM 2005 50 80 130 130
11 10046014659 MICHALICKOVA Zuzana SVK  CYKLISTICKA TOUR 2002 0 0 80 47 127 127
12 10004201801 KESEG STEVKOVA Janka SVK  OUTSITERZ 1976 40 B} 9 47 127 127
13 10072551031 HERMANOVA Bedta CZE Sportcomplex Breclav 2007 13 65 47 125 125
14 10100866947 TOTH Réka HUN DSl Cycling Team 2006 16 47 55 6 124 124
15 10010663415 BORISSZA Johanna Kitti HUN  Green Riders Cycling Team 0 65 55 1 121 121
16 10108185801 CULLY Rebeka SVK  PRO CYCLING AONE 1995 55 55 110 110
17 10117542257 TULOWITZKI Inka GER  WheelDivas Cycling Team 1997 16 65 81 81
18 10047362555 PERNICKA Adéla CZE  BIKE PRO RACING 2005 80 80 80
19 10082405726 DOUDEROVA Katefina CZE BB Com Cycling Team 2006 32 40 72 72
20 10092625785 MIKULASKOVA Alice CZE  TJ Favorit Brno 2007 1 0 32 36 69 69
21 10009882260 PEREKITKO Karolina POL  Polish National Team 65 65 65
22 10066647973 STOPOVA Nina SVK  Cykloklub DTC Topoltany 2007 1 0 8 [ 27 19 55 55
23 10117898632 NITSCHMANN Claara Sophie GER  WheelDivas Cycling Team 2005 0 55 55 55
24 10007859206 PINTAR Urska SLO  BTCCITY LUUBLJANA ZHIRAF AMBEDO 55 55 55
25 10047274144 RUPOVA Dominika CZE ACK Staré Ves nad Ondfejnici 2005 1 0 26 27 54 54
26 10109224408 MUDRA Mélna HUN  Green Riders Cycling Team 2007 7 0 40 47 47
27 10107445870 WINTER Elisa AUT  UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 47 47 47
28 10094164853 STEFANOVA Martina CZE  TJ Favorit Brno 2006 9 0 36 45 45
29 10114521113 HEGEDUSOVA Barbora SVK  Sportovy Klub Topolgianky 2006 1 0 0 9 0 31 41 41
30 10113794724 ZSANKO Petra HUN  MIX team SKCC - DUCA Euromix 40 40 40
31 10048403889 MUL Malwina POL  Polish National Team 36 36 36
32 10036554129 SCHMIEDER Gianna GER  WheelDivas Cycling Team 2006 0 31 31 31
33 10009882159 NERLO Aurela POL  Polish National Team 31 31 31
34 10047388726 JADRNA Veronika CZE  Sportcomplex Beclav 2006 8 0 ] 22 ] 30 30
35 10052355631 DUBCOVA Stépanka CZE  Team Forman Energetic 2006 27 27 27
36 10055138420 KRZESLAK Natalia POL  Polish National Team 27 27 27
37 10047358515 DRBOHLAVOVA Eliska CZE LAWI Junior team 2003 26 0 26 26
38 10131519654 Kotkowicz Karolina POL  TTS.COACH SPICA SOLUTIONS 24 24 24
39 10078547348 HURACOVA Markéta CZE CK Feso Petfvald 2007 2 21 23 23
40 10058801683 BIALEK Antonina POL  TTS.COACH SPICA SOLUTIONS 21 21 21
41 10108310988 COOPER Amalie GBR  UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 18 18 18
42 10008928226 MILAKI Argyro GRE  MIX team SKCC - DUCA Euromix 14 14 14
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10138833050
10107554085
10128154966
10047386403
10133305767
10010907329
10059283956
10118927236
10092938209
10084654914
10140784669
10083887301
10047310217
10110145096
10056875831
10128439094
10137608628
10144339014
10148285702
10009183557
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EHRENREICH Franziska
COLNAR Spela
ele]] Anfissza Gracia
MIiCKOVA Magdalena
HUCZKOWSKA Diana
CZABOK Klaudia
WUDNIAK Julia
LEHKA Lucie
CIBULKOVA Tereza
MARTYNSKA - MAZURKIE\ Hanna
KYSILKOVA Anezka
SZABO Adrienn
HERMANOVA Adéla
BARNTHALER Sarah
CHOMA Laura
MOHAI Déra
KLEIBEROVA Eliska
HOLZER Belinda
KLINGENSCHMID Melanie
KLIMOVA Diana

HUN

Q0

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol

BTC CITY LUUBLJIANA ZHIRAF AMBEDO

KSI.SE Budapest Team
Sportcomplex Bfeclav
TTS.COACH SPICA SOLUTIONS
TTS.COACH SPICA SOLUTIONS
Polish National Team

BB Com Cycling Team

TJ AUTO SKODA Mladé Boleslav
TTS.COACH SPICA SOLUTIONS
BB Com Cycling Team

MIX team SKCC - DUCA Euromix
Sportcomplex Bfeclav
WheelDivas Cycling Team
TTS.COACH SPICA SOLUTIONS
Green Riders Cycling Team
Open cycling academy

UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol

BTC CITY LUUBLJANA ZHIRAF AMBEDO

SLOVENSKY POHAR
NA CESTE

2005
2006

2007
2006

2007

2005

2005
1999

PRIEBEZNE PORADIE

11
10

6 0

5 0

4 0

3 0

1 0

1 0
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10

13 13
12 12
11 11
10 10
10 10
8 8
7 7
6 6
5 5
5 5
4 4
4 4
3 3
3 3
2 2
1 1
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1 1
1 1
1 1
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Juniori
Por. ucl I
1 10046070637
2 10065803669
3 10080350639
4 10046058008
5 10046080034
6 10046070031
7 10046079933
8 10116618030
9 10058953449
10 10046081650
11 10063367858
12 10055996464
13 10058275762
14 10046058109
15 10151215910
16 10059501396
17 10077885425
18 10046078014
19 10083561642
20 10066291905
21 10064791940
22 10142063251
23 10115767763
24 10046085589
25 10046058210
26 10023594323
27 10080684378
28 10104354095
29 10104918113
30 10079642236
31 10059501602
32 10069948195
33 10106695031
34 10065802659
35 10114193939
36 10106986334
37 10076592796
38 10046039719
39 10023635143
40 10106726555
41 10129917740
42 10079717311
43 10080169672
44 10094661977
45 10092750269
46 10087720720
47 10054141239
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Priezvisko

FEDOR
PANACEK
VALO
SOCHAN
HALUSKA
JAVOR
VRANAK
WIELAND
HUSAR
DROBNY
HANCZ
ZAHOREC
MACKANIC
BENCA
MAKRAI
TAKACS
HODULIK
CESNEK
SADLON
VAVRO
FARKAS
PAVLIK
TAKACS
SURMAN
ANTAL
DOROGI
KEROSI
BABIC
BALOGH
RICHTER
BAKSAY
HAJKOVSKY
SOLTES
HAJDUCH
LESKOVSKY
HOFERICA
TURCEK
HRICO
PAKOT
PROCHAZKA
VRANA
STANIC
VLK
PODZIMEK
ICHA
MARKOVIC
KNIHA

Meno

Samuel
Lukds
Roman
Dominik
Martin
Jakub
Lukds
Fabian
Jakub
Tomas
Tamas
Filip
Alex
Jakub
Balint
Zsombor
Tomas
Taded$
Filip
Ruben
Matej
Martin
Marcell
Martin
Alex
Alex Martin
Gabor
Branko
Zsombor
Filip
Daniel
Tobias
Peter
Martin
Oliver
Adam
Adam
Ondrej
Andrds Gusztav
Matéj
Tomas
Dusan
Jachym
Matyas
Ale$
Gavrilo
Petr

Krajina

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
HUN
SVK
SVK
SVK
HUN
HUN
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
HUN
SVK
SVK
HUN
HUN
SVK
HUN
CZE
HUN
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
HUN
CZE
CZE
SRB
CZE
CZE
CZE
SRB
CZE

’ SLOVENSKY POHAR

0

Klub

3K Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s.
CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CK CYKLOGLAJZA BB

CK EPIC DOHNANY

CK EPIC DOHNANY

CK EPIC DOHNANY

PROefekt team

POGI TEAM UAE GENERALI
JEGG-DJR Academy

Cannibal B Victorious

CK EPIC DOHNANY

Cycling Academy Trencin

CK CYKLOGLAJZA BB

MBH Bank Cycling Team
MBH Bank Cycling Team
PROefekt team

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
FENIX BIKE - Team Bratislava
PROefekt team

Slavia Trencin

CYKLISTICKA TOUR

MBH Bank Cycling Team
Slavia Trencin

M3K Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub
Kébanya Cycling Team

KSI.SE Budapest Team

CK CYKLOGLAJZA BB

MBH Bank Cycling Team
TEAM DUKLA PRAHA
Kébanya Cycling Team

CK CYKLOGLAJZA BB

CK CYKLOGLAJZA BB

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
8K Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s.
Kébanya Cycling Team
MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY
TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov
Lotus Team

TJ Favorit Brno

LAWI Junior team

TEAM DUKLA PRAHA

Lotus Team

LAWI Junior team

NA CESTE

PRIEBEZNE PORADIE

Rocnik
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2006
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2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
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2006
2006
2007
2007
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2006
2007
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2006
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2007
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2007
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55
7 9 34
32 47 28
14
22 65 22
9 1 47
65
10
26 40
20
80
0
3 4 9
0
50 80 18
135
0 5 0
4 13 0
6 0
1 0
12 31 0
0 0
1 55 29
1 1 0
2 24 8
1 0
1 3
0 1 0
50
1 1
0
1 1 0
6 1 0
8 0 0
0 0
1 0 0
40 0
13 27
1 36
1 0 16
19 7
5 16
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452 452
335 335
325 325
317 317
270 270
240 240
223 223
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191 191
180 180
158 158
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151 151
148 148
135 135
124 124
117 117
108 108 ;
107 107
100 100
86 86
85 85
83 83
77 77
56 56
51 51
51 51
50 50
50 50
49 49
47 47
47 47
45 45
42 42
42 42
41 41
41 41
40 40
40 40
37 37
34 34
33 33
26 26
23 23
22 22
21 21
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

10079801577
10093135340
10046081852
10046080135
10117453543
10119486200
10130157311
10062042796
10108234604
10023615945
10119535104
10107535695
10049828173
10066638273
10079309305
10023660405
10119828427
10046604743
10046088522
10141274824
10128315725
10141052128
10152164890
10133866953
10082683689
10117961276
10126781610
10107402626
10151206412
10091472192
10058353362
10129352110
10106758483
10142750941
10128160525
10047399941
10060541623
10095657643
10151211462
10107234894
10137496268
10104728456
10141516314
10046039618
10130820749
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KOCVARA
SALKO
BURKO
MROCEK
MIHALICEK
SoLTys
HERMAN
KABRT
GANCARZ
KALMAN
REIN-KERESZTES
ILLES
NIKACEVIC
MOSKA
JAROS
ZSEMBERY
ALmos
SEVCiK
SzAsz
VETRAK
KARBAN
CUCHRAN
SLOBODA
SUKOP
MOKRY
GYORGY-PORST
SORMAN
LUBAS
HELMLE
CAPEK
ONDREJKA
PORAC
KUBALA
VALIASEK
HORVATH
JURICA
ERDGS
ZEZULA
GASZTONYI-MALLER
ZAK

HYNEK
PODSTRANSKY
PAVLIK
MEDVED
KURUNCZI

Jakub
Juraj
Dévid
Adam
Maro$
Kristian
Frantisek
Krystof
Ksawery
Daniel Akos
Zente
Balazs
Rastko
David
Nikola
Boldizsar
Bence
Jakub
Peter
Miroslav
Matej
Tobias
Adam
Gregor
Matyas
Zenet Pilis
Peter
Jan
Matyas
Otakar
Tadeds
Simon
Lukas
Lukag
Mihaly
Samuel
Déniel
Denis
Bence
Jakub
Ondrej
Timotej
Ondrej
Jergus
Zoltén Gabor

’ SLOVENSKY POHAR

0

MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY
8K Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s.
CK Olympik Trnava

CK EPIC DOHNANY

CK CYKLOGLAJZA BB
CYKLO SPIS

BB Com Cycling Team

BB Com Cycling Team

UKKS IMIELIN TEAM

Lotus Team

DSI Cycling Team

KSI.SE Budapest Team

Tour de Fun

8K Zeleziarne Podbrezovs, a.s.
TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov
Superior Racing Team

Lotus Team

Team Forman Energetic
PROefekt KOSICE

Cyklisticky klub Rimavskd Sobota
Sportovy Klub Topol¢ianky
Cyklisticky klub SPARTAK TLMACE
Cycling Academy Bratislava
MSK Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub
TJ Favorit Brno

KSI.SE Budapest Team

CK CYKLOGLAJZA BB

LAWI Junior team

MBH Bank Cycling Team

LAWI Junior team

Sportovy Klub Topoltianky
CYKLO CAJKA RACING
OSTRA-MULTICRAFT CELADNA
CYKLISTICKA TOUR

MBH Bank Cycling Team
TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov

MBH Bank Cycling Team

BB Com Cycling Team

DSI Cycling Team

ASPIRE OPPORTUNITY Brno
TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov

CK EPIC DOHNANY

KILPI RACING TEAM

SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s.
KSI.SE Budapest Team

NA CESTE

PRIEBEZNE PORADIE

2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007

2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007

21
1 1
1 0
0 18
1 1
16 0
1 14
1 12
1 10
11 0
10 0
1 8
1
0 1
1 0
1 0
1 2
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1
1 0
1
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1
0
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0 1 4
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1 0
3
1 0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0
1
1 0
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PRIEBEZNE PORADIE
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1 10080448851 DUNAR Dominik SVK  Dukla Banska Bystrica 2005 26 31 110 1 55 65 100 65 9 462 462
2 10046017992 KOVAC Samuel SVK  Dukla Banska Bystrica 2003 50 120 50 47 6 40 65 20 29 427 427
3 10046068819 SCHWARZBACHER Matthias SVK  ATT Investments 2005 100 55 80 55 290 290
4 10096741417 GROSS Adam SVK  PROefekt Across 2003 40 8 5 19 14 76 0 29 0 40 40 271 271
5 10023561886 ROTTER Michal CZE TJ Favorit Brno 2000 85 40 40 85 250 250
6 10083124132 TUKA Samuel SVK  Dukla Banska Bystrica 2003 62 9 24 0 47 80 10 14 246 246
7 10046056590 NAGY Simon SVK  Dukla Banska Bystrica 2001 19 55 55 26 18 3 0 22 34 232 232
8 10015521701 KASKO David SVK  Dukla Banska Bystrica 1997 8 65 22 12 9 49 0 47 4 216 216
9 10023479135 KUBIS Lukas SVK ELKOV KASPER Czech Cycling Team 100 100 200 200
10 10046046890 ROVDER Pavol SVK  Dukla Banskd Bystrica 2001 22 80 30 0 47 179 179
11 10046080842 RISKA Richard SVK ATT Investments 2005 55 25 29 65 174 174
12 10015338512 STOINIC Veljko SRB Lotus Team 1999 155 155 155
13 10046074273 JURIK Martin SVK  Adria Mobil cycling team 2004 30 80 25 135 135
14 10107354833 GALOVIC Jakub SVK  Dukla Banskd Bystrica 2004 16 1 1 1 31 5 12 34 5 10 116 116
15 10047309409 KRENEK Adam CZE TJ Favorit Brno 2001 32 1 79 112 112
16 10080773803 MICHALEC Sebastian SVK  Dukla Banskd Bystrica 2005 11 1 6 1 4 10 3 22 29 8 16 111 111
17 10046103575 CONTOFALSKY Marek SVK PROefekt Across 2003 32 1 1 1 0 25 18 18 12 108 108
18 10059501396 TAKACS Zsombor HUN  MBH Bank Cycling Team 2006 100 100 100
19 10016081368 PUSPOKI Daniel HUN  Green Riders Cycling Team 1995 1 1 1 95 98 98
20 10059129059 ELBADRI Jakub CZE ACS DEVELOPMENT 2005 92 0 92 92
21 10009520532 FILUTAS Viktor HUN  Karcag Cycling 1996 60 31 0 91 91
22 10004841896 KARAS Juraj SVK  PROefekt Across 1985 12 7 14 13 1 21 0 20 88 88
23 10023478933 RIMAN Jakub CZE Pierre Baguette cycling 2000 80 80 80
24 10046034059 SVRCEK Martin SVK Soudal-Quick step 80 80 80
25 10047373366 VOLTR Martin CZE  Pierre Baguette cycling 80 80 80
26 10046043153 NOVAK Samuel SVK Polti-Kometa 47 25 72 72
27 10119293917 HUNA Mrio SVK Cycling Academy Trencin 2005 1 1 1 11 0 5 34 14 67 67
28 10118426775 VYSOCAN Daniel CZE Pierre Baguette cycling 2004 65 65 65
29 10059931735 SIROKY Stépan CZE T Favorit Brno 2003 41 22 1 64 64
30 10011150536 STOCEK Matus SVK ATT Investments 55 8 63 63
31 10046087815 CIBULA Matej SVK PROefekt Across 2004 13 1 1 1 1 20 22 0 59 59
32 10010948553 CHREN Martin SVK  Tufo Pardus Prostéjov 1999 18 16 1 1 0 22 58 58
33 10106514266 SKLADAN Samuel SVK Pierre Baguette cycling 2005 1 8 8 0 40 57 57
34 10081178169 HOZA Denis SVK Dukla Banska Bystrica 2002 1 12 1 6 1 18 4 7 50 50
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35 10119859850 SEVECKA Tomas SVK CK Olympik Trnava 2003 5 1 1 1 1 12 0 14 0 9 6 50 50
36 10060499991 ORAVEC Dusan SVK Pierre Baguette cycling 2005 9 1 1 0 20 18 49 49
37 10151215910 MAKRAI Balint HUN  MBH Bank Cycling Team 2006 47 1 48 48
38 10063367858 HANCZ Tamas HUN  Cannibal B Victorious 2006 16 29 45 45
39 10046080034 HALUSKA Martin SVK CK EPIC DOHNANY 2007 40 1 1 42 42
40 10046082559 JACKULIAK Robert SVK Dukla Banska Bystrica 2005 4 16 1 8 4 9 0 0 42 42
41 10047329314 PADELEK Viktor CZE TJ Favorit Brno 2004 10 7 10 14 41 41
42 10013451254 FIERLA Ondrej CZE Team Forman Energetic 1993 1 30 1 6 2 0 40 40
43 10115767763 TAKACS Marcell HUN  MBH Bank Cycling Team 2006 36 1 37 37
44 10124158869 SANDBERG David GER Lotus Team 2005 36 1 0 37 37
45 10055481556 HAVRLANT Jakub CZE Team Forman Energetic 2003 27 7 1 1 1 0 37 37
46 10060541522 ERDOS Gergely HUN  Green Riders Cycling Team 2004 10 1 1 25 37 37
47 10046038204 LISKA Andrej SVK Pierre Baguette cycling 2000 36 36 36
48 10114192828 BACHRATY Roman SVK  SanaClis SLAVKO 1982 1 1 34 36 36
49 10047253027 SILHAVY Daniel CZE ACS DEVELOPMENT 2005 32 0 32 32
50 10117782939 GROBAR Martin SVK  Cyklisticky klub SPARTAK TLMACE 2003 9 1 1 1 1 1 0 8 0 3 5 30 30
51 10011240462 CULLY Jan Andrej SVK PRO CYCLING AONE 1995 27 27 27
52 10006066524 SOLYMOSI Marton HUN  Karcag Cycling 1990 1 4 21 1 27 27
53 10046105191 PRIVALINEC Matus SVK PROefekt Across 2004 1 13 1 1 3 1 7 0 27 27
54 10080350639 VALO Roman SVK  CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana 2006 21 4 25 25
55 10047373366 VOLTR Martin CZE  Pierre Baguette cycling 25 25 25
56 10048871917 PROKOPYSZYN Filip POL LUKS Tréjka Piaseczno 2000 24 24 24
57 10022363635 FAGERSTROM Ludvig SWE Lotus Team 2002 20 4 0 24 24
58 10105464343 VODRAZKA Vojtéch CZE CK Pardubice 2002 23 23 23
59 10017730267 MUNTON Byron RSA  Epronex - Hungary Cycling Team 23 23 23
60 10049840604 sToLI¢ Mihajlo SRB Lotus Team 2004 21 21 21
61 10023617258 KARPATI Balint HUN  Karcag Cycling 2005 3 16 1 20 20
62 10117285815 KUBICEK Adam SVK  Pierre Baguette cycling development 2005 1 1 0 1 1 16 0 0 20 20
63 10010199835 PEAK Barnabas HUN  ADRIA MOBIL 20 20 20
64 10106858012 ENDREDI Maté HUN  GreenZone-ZKSE 2005 18 18 18
65 10072873252 HOPKINS Dylan AUS  LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC 18 18 18
66 10079798850 FETKO Viktor SVK PIERRE BAGUETTE team 16 16 16
67 10059389141 POMORSKI Michal POL  POLAND 16 16 16
68 10004611625 CANECKY Marek SVK  Sportovy klub COOL BIKE 1988 10 5 15 15
69 10047448845 VANICEK Simon CZE TJ Favorit Brno 2004 11 2 1 1 15 15
70 10063374629 PRNO Anton SVK  CLIMBERG SPORT TEAM 2005 1 0 1 0 1 10 0 2 0 15 15
71 10009488806 NEUMAN Dominik CZE  ATT INVESTMENTS 15 15 15
72 10058953449 HUSAR Jakub SVK POGI TEAM UAE GENERALI 2006 14 14 14
73 10012570574 SWACZYNA Petr CZE KILPI RACING TEAM 1985 1 13 14 14
74 10095951471 SHACHAM Yonatan ISR Lotus Team 2004 14 14 14
75 10030533762 TEBALDI Manuel ITA' SOLME OLMO 14 14 14
76 10080966688 NOVAK Tomas CZE Pierre Baguette cycling 2005 1 12 0 13 13
77 10017564458 STAINAR Mihael SLO  LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC 13 13 13
78 10046079933 VRANAK Lukas SVK  CKEPIC DOHNANY 2006 12 12 12
79 10151725057 GUNDZA Peter SVK CK MSK KeZmarok 12 12 12
80 10054909155 NORDAL Mattias DEN SOLME OLMO 12 12 12
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
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104
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

10104918113
10006532629
10049806551
10009099792
10015850689
10129917740
10046058008
10093926696
10046072253
10028438259
10047428031
10092747542
10106857507
10057908475
10093070975
10064791940
10046070637
10015851400
10046058210
10130820648
10116059369
10106726555
10012535919
10009004210
10052897518
10058275762
10113549392
10077474688
10079801577
10131469235
10105426250
10105522846
10106804559
10093945288
10047315166
10084665119
10128967039
10092783817
10092221621
10128342401
10078161368
10065803669
10010777185
10046070031
10130269465
10011151950
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BALOGH
OCHSENHOFER
DIVNIC
ZILKA
GIERACKI
VRANA
SOCHAN
MINDSZENTI
BRUYNSEELS
GOJKOVIC
MACH
FIALA
DOBAI
HRENKO
KOCUR
FARKAS
FEDOR
SZOSTKA
ANTAL
VASKO
MECIR
PROCHAZKA
czvz

PAPAI
ZLATEV
MACKANIC
BANASZAK
BRSEL
KOCVARA
DEMSZKY
BADINSKY
KANA
HLAVATHY
GRAUZEL
ZATOPEK
NAGY
MORIOK
MAYER
LIFKA
GARBOLINSKI
MECIAR
PANACEK
PRUDEK
JAVOR
LUNG
SZARKA

Zsombor
Peter
Jovan
Filip
Patryk
Tomas
Dominik
Akos
Dries
Nicolas
Ondfej
Matyas
David
Norbert
Franciszek
Matej
Samuel
Pawet
Alex
Levente
Michal
Matéj
Bartlomiej
Adém
Radostin
Alex
Maciej
Samuel
Jakub
Andrés
Tomas
Robin
Benedek
Martin
Jan
Bendeguz Matyas
Tomas
Jakub
Sebastian
Klaudiusz
Martin
Luka3
Dominik
Jakub
Fabian
Gergely

SLOVENSKY POHAR
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HUN
AUT
SRB
SVK
POL
CZE
SVK
HUN
SVK
CRO
CZE
CZE
HUN
HUN
POL
SVK
SVK
POL
SVK
HUN
SVK
CZE
POL
HUN
BUL
SVK
POL
SVK
CZE
HUN
SVK
CZE
HUN
SVK
CZE
HUN
SVK
CZE
AUT
POL
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
AUT
HUN

MBH Bank Cycling Team

ARBO MiKo PV ON-Fahrrad
Lotus Team

CK Olympik Trnava

Lubelskie Perta Polski

TUFO PARDUS Prostéjov

CK CYKLOGLAJZA BB

Lotus Team

BRUVO DUKLA BRATISLAVA
ADRIA MOBIL

Team Forman Energetic

ATT INVESTMENTS

Green Riders Cycling Team
Karcag Cycling

TUFO - PARDUS PROSTEJOV
Slavia Trencin

8K Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s.
Lubelskie Perta Polski

MSK Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub
Epronex Hungary Cycling Team
CK Olympik Trnava

MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY
OSTRA-MULTICRAFT CELADNA
Lotus Team

Lotus Team

Cycling Academy Trenéin
POLAND

BRUVO DUKLA BRATISLAVA
MAPEI MERIDA KANKOVSKY
Green Riders Cycling Team
Pierre Baguette cycling

Team Forman Energetic

Green Riders Cycling Team
PROefekt Across

Team Forman Energetic
Karcag Cycling

PROefekt Across

ACS DEVELOPMENT

ARBO MiKo PV ON-Fahrrad
LUKS Trdjka Piaseczno

Pierre Baguette cycling

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
Pierre Baguette cycling development
CK EPIC DOHNANY

ARBO MiKo PV ON-Fahrrad
Epronex Hungary Cycling Team

NA CESTE

2006
1987 7
2002
1995 1

2007
2007
2004
2001 1

1997

2005 6
2001

2006
2006

2006
2002
2005
2007
1990
1995 2
2005
2007

2001 3
2007
1995 1
2000 1
2004
2003 1
2003
2001
2002
2005
2005
1994 1
2001
2001 1
2006
1998
2007
1999
1998
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127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

156
157

159
160
161
162
163

165
166

168
169

171
172

10106725848
10047447936
10047645572
10046078014
10077885425
10080684378
10059501602
10137495864
10013955553
10127654913
10106017950
10046064068
10116618030
10132365574
10140944418
10015001739
10083561642
10046085589
10009885694
10066291905
10104354095
10046409430
10080169672
10115490608
10150109504
10085678464
10128811031
10128030078
10105967531
10009876301
10077149437
10046080135
10054141239
10062042796
10119535104
10046028504
10107535695
10119828427
10094661977
10152141551
10082683689
10046604743
10114193939
10117961276
10054537525
10065802659
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SLAVKOVSKY
HRUBES
HRUBES
CESNEK
HODULIK
KOGROSI
BAKSAY
HEJTMANEK
MACAJ
DALECKY
KRIAK
LACUS
WIELAND
GRES

SIVA
POPOVICS
SADLON
SURMAN
HOPFGARTNER
VAVRO
BABIC
MAZEL

VLK
MORE-GOSSELIN
SIK

SIGuT

TURI

TOBL
SIMUNEK
JPRGENSEN
KISSIMONYI
MROCEK
KNIHA
KABRT
REIN-KERESZTES
CEPKA

ILLES
ALMOS
PODZIMEK
MACHAJ
MOKRY
SEVEiK
LESKOVSKY
GYORGY-PORST
FUAK
HAJDUCH

Jakub
Mikula3
David
Taded$
Tomas
Gébor
Daniel
Antonin
Ondrej
Stepan
Matds
Miroslav
Fabian
Filip
Daniel
Gergely
Filip
Martin
Paul
Ruben
Branko
Ondfrej
Jachym
Olivér
Jan
David
Daniel
Tomas
Leod
Emil
Mario
Adam
Petr
Krystof
Zente
Tomas
Baldzs
Bence
Matyas
Marek
Matyas
Jakub
Oliver
Zenet Pilis
Jan
Martin

SLOVENSKY POHAR
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SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
HUN
HUN
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
HUN
SVK
SVK
AUT
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
HUN
CZE
CZE
HUN
SVK
SVK
DEN
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
HUN
SVK
HUN
HUN
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
HUN
POL
SVK

SanaClis SLAVKO

Superior team

Superior team

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
PROefekt team

KSI.SE Budapest Team
Kébanya Cycling Team

Team Forman Energetic

SK CYKLO-TOUR SERED
Pierre Baguette cycling

SWIETELSKY SLOVAKIA CYCLING TEAM

Cyklisticky klub SPARTAK TLMACE
PROefekt team

PROefekt Across

PROefekt Across

Green Riders Cycling Team
FENIX BIKE - Team Bratislava
Slavia Trencin

ARBO MiKo PV ON-Fahrrad
PROefekt team

CK CYKLOGLAJZA BB

CK Pardubice

TJ Favorit Brno

Karcag Cycling
OSTRA-MULTICRAFT CELADNA
Team Forman Energetic
Karcag Cycling

CK Olympik Trnava

CK Olympik Trnava

ARBO MiKo PV ON-Fahrrad
ZMLR

CK EPIC DOHNANY

LAWI Junior team

BB Com Cycling Team

DSI Cycling Team

ZMLR

KSI.SE Budapest Team

Lotus Team

LAWI Junior team

Discover Cycling

TJ Favorit Brno

Team Forman Energetic

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
KSI.SE Budapest Team

LUKS Trdjka Piaseczno

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana

NA CESTE

PRIEBEZNE PORADIE

FQ

1987
2000
1970
2007
2006
2007
2006
2005
1988
2005
2002
1996
2006
2005
2005
1982
2007
2007
1990
2007
2007
2004
2006
2003
2002
2003
2003
1977
1975
1996
1989
2006
2006
2007
2007
1982
2006
2006
2007
2003
2007
2007
2006
2007
2000
2006
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173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

10082676417
10107402626
10015922229
10131198241
10052770679
10112555144
10106758483
10091472192
10093135340
10131198342
10128315725
10015174925
10119486200
10151206412
10141516314
10108234604
10014465613
10036117831
10023605942
10046081650
10023594323
10046058109
10055996464
10052350173
10066394460
10077662224
10015875547
10003838049
10014511382
10117453543
10092750269
10142063251
10076592796
10140347866
10079707106
10007503336
10106813451
10080738235
10010610164
10079785009
10108091326
10107225804
10009360076
10141754467
10106835881
10128438993
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GOGA
LUBAS
MIAZGA
KLUCIK
GLOWACKI
SOBOL
KUBALA
CAPEK
SALKO
KLUCIK
KARBAN
ROSSI
SOLTYS
HELMLE
PAVLIK
GANCARZ
KONCZER
LARSEN
GERELY
DROBNY
DOROGI
BENCA
ZAHOREC
KANOCZ
SCEVLIK
FROLEK
HEJTMANEK
KOSTELNICAK
NAGY
MIHALICEK
ICHA
PAVLIK
TURCEK
GAJDOSIK
GABRIS
RUGOVAC
PROCHAZKA
ZAPLETAL
GRASL
HORYNA
MIKLO3IN
REHOR
MAYER
MISEJKA
GLANZNER
VALINT

Matis
Jan

Jan

Erik

Jan
Mikolaj
Luka3
Otakar
Juraj
David
Matej
Rene
Kristian
Matyas
Ondfej
Ksawery
Michael
Ruben Zilas
Attila
Tomas
Alex Martin
Jakub
Filip
Martin
Jakub
Ladislav
Marek
Martin
Tomas
Maro3
Ales
Martin
Adam
Adam
Dominik
Denis
Ondfej
Jan
Patrick
Vlastimil
Matyas
Jan
Daniel
Samuel
Dominik
Attila

SLOVENSKY POHAR
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SVK
CZE
POL
SVK
POL
POL
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
AUT
SVK
HUN
CZE
POL
AUT
DEN
HUN
SVK
HUN
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
HUN

SWIETELSKY SLOVAKIA CYCLING TEAM

LAWI Junior team

LUKS Trdjka Piaseczno
SK CYKLO-TOUR SERED
LUKS Trdjka Piaseczno
LUKS Trdjka Piaseczno

OSTRA-MULTICRAFT CELADNA

LAWI Junior team

8K Zeleziarne Podbrezova, a.s.
SK CYKLO-TOUR SERED
Sportovy Klub Topol¢ianky
ARBO MiKo PV ON-Fahrrad
CYKLO SPIS

MBH Bank Cycling Team
KILPI RACING TEAM

UKKS IMIELIN TEAM

ARBO MiKo PV ON-Fahrrad
ARBO MiKo PV ON-Fahrrad
SVS Pro Team

JEGG-DJR Academy
K8banya Cycling Team

CK CYKLOGLAJZA BB

CK EPIC DOHNANY

Team Forman Energetic
CYKLISTICKA TOUR

Cycling Academy Trenéin
Salith sport Sumperk

PRO CYCLING AONE
0OSMOS cycling team

CK CYKLOGLAJZA BB

TEAM DUKLA PRAHA
CYKLISTICKA TOUR

CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana

Pierre Baguette cycling development

Finanéné centrum Team
T) Favorit Brno

CK Pardubice

CK Pardubice

insideAx Tom’s IT UCT 00
SportRaces cycling team
SportRaces cycling team
ACS DEVELOPMENT

CK Pardubice

UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ
CK Pardubice

Green Riders Cycling Team

NA CESTE

PRIEBEZNE PORADIE
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1988
2007
1999
1997
2004
2005
2007
2006
2006
1999
2006
1986
2006
2007
2006
2007
1993
2001
2002
2006
2007
2007
2007
2005
2005
2002
1997
1986
1989
2006
2007
2007
2007
2003
2002
1993
2005
2005
1997
2005
2005
2005
1997
2000
2002
2004
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219
220
221
222
223
224
225

10079717311
10125292254
10087720720
10023615945
10049828173
10017234658
10028910630
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STANIC
JANUSKA
MARKOVIC
KALMAN
NIKACEVIC
YON HIN
GIALLI

Dusan
David
Gavrilo
Daniel Akos
Rastko
Daniel
Matteo

SLOVENSKY POHAR

0O

SRB
CZE
SRB
HUN
SRB
IRL
ITA

Lotus Team

UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ
Lotus Team

Lotus Team

Tour de Fun

ARBO MiKo PV ON-Fahrrad
SOLME OLMO

NA CESTE

PRIEBEZNE PORADIE

FQ

2006
1997
2007
2007
2007
2002
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centrum
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SLOVENSKY POHAR

NA CESTE

Kluby mladez

Por. Klub
1 CyS - Akadémia Petra Sagana
2 CK EPIC DOHNANY
3 CYKLISTICKA TOUR

4 Sportovy klub Topol¢ianky
5  Slavia Tren¢in
6 CLIMBERG SPORT TEAM
7 MBSK Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub
8  CK Olympik Trnava
9  CKMSK Kezmarok

10  Cycling Academy Trencin

11 CYKLOSPIS

12 CKCYKLOGLAJZA BB

13 PROefekt team

14  sanaClis SLAVKO

15  PROefekt KOSICE

16  Cycling Academy Bratislava

17  Flaviol - Bike Team Spi3

18  Pierre Baguette cycling development
19  FENIX BIKE - Team Bratislava

20 CYKLO CAJKA RACING

21 Cykloklub DTC Topol€any

22 Novomestsky Superbiker

23 Cyklisticky klub SPARTAK TLMACE

24 PODJAVORINSKY CYKLISTICKY KLUB
25  Cyklisticky klub Rimavska Sobota

26 OSMOS cycling team

27 SKCDubnica nad Vahom

10:10, 29.7.2024

SP Trnava

SP Jaslovské
Bohunice

337
296

PRIEBEZNE PORADIE

SP Banovce n/B
etapy
SP Banovce n/B
SP Dudince
SP Krupina
SP Ratkovce

136 43 131 81

14 0 13 120 0
0 0 17 96 0
0 0 14 49 15
0 10 7 8 37
0 4 13 1 42
0 24 12 12 40
0 0 16 55 65
0 0 15 0
0 14 7 6 15
0 1 10 1 9
0 0 7 16 0
0 0 3 7 12
0 0 2 1 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 1
0 0 1 0 0
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centrum

SP Dubovda
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Trnava Tour
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SP Vrable

M SR ITT Jevicko
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M SR IRR Jevitko
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s 2 E g £
-
S 5 3 = 8
257 516 418 339 4968
200 345 249 340 4095
105 149 465 345 3077
112 108 255 297 2481
121 145 207 123 2035
43 153 124 99 1589
59 129 124 260 1451
105 119 206 139 1382
65 48 132 117 1021
10 34 7 14 1015
41 75 66 88 829
62 83 0 0 625
0 98 0 0 424
9 75 0 0 398
41 70 52 88 385
29 27 35 43 278
13 21 6 40 259
0 0 0 0 243
0 58 0 0 143
7 10 16 39 131
0 0 0 0 82
0 0 0 0 69
6 0 0 0 61
2 4 5 2 37
1 8 0 0 9
0 1 0 0 5
0 0 0 0 1
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Kluby Muzi
Por.
1 Dukla Banska Bystrica
2 PROefekt Across
3 Pierre Baguette cycling
4 Cycling Academy Trenéin
5 CKOlympik Trnava
6 CK EPIC DOHNANY
7 SanaClis SLAVKO
8 Cyklisticky klub SPARTAK TLMACE
9 CyS- Akadémia Petra Sagana
10  PRO CYCLING AONE
11  Pierre Baguette cycling development
12 PIERRE BAGUETTE team
13 Sportovy klub COOL BIKE
14 CLIMBERG SPORT TEAM
15 CK CYKLOGLAJZA BB
16 BRUVO DUKLA BRATISLAVA
17 CKMSK Kezmarok
18  Slavia Trencin
19 MSK Ziar nad Hronom - Cyklisticky klub
20  PROefekt team
21 SKCYKLO-TOUR SERED
22 SWIETELSKY SLOVAKIA CYCLING TEAM
23 ZMLR
24 FENIX BIKE - Team Bratislava
25 CYKLISTICKA TOUR
26 Sportovy klub Topoltianky
27 CYKLOSPIS
28 Discover Cycling
29  OSMOS cycling team
30  Finangné centrum Team

10:10, 29.7.2024
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SP Trnava
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SP Jaslovské Bohunice
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SP Banovce n/B
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NA CESTE

PRIEBEZNE PORADIE

g 2 g2 8
5 g s =
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88 133 89 152
33 18 98 74
0 181 0 0
12 1 6 34
2 2 13 20
0 2 0 0
0 2 0 0
2 1 1 8
0 1 1 0
0 28 0 0
0 1 2 16
0 0 0 0
10 5 0 0
1 0 1 10
0 9 1 0
1 1 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 2 0
0 1 0 0
0 2 1 0
0 1 0 0
0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0
1 0 1 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0
0 0 1 0
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VISEGRAD 4 BICYCLE RACE -
GP SLOVAKIA
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Celkom
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